

Latvian Leasing association Year 2014	31.12.2013.		31.03.2014.			
	EUR	Share, (%)	EUR	Share, (%)	Changes to	
					31.12.2013.	31.03.2013.
Leasing portfolio	1 124 180 145	100%	1 111 776 583	100%	-1,1%	-1,3%
Financial leasing	899 908 878	80%	889 286 947	80%	-1,2%	-4,6%
Operative leasing	224 271 267	20%	222 489 636	20%	-0,8%	14,4%
Consumer credit (portfolio)	390 194	-	398 040	-	2,0%	3,4%
New sales	611 469 453	100%	132 262 957	100%	-	7,9%
Financial leasing	511 375 552	84%	106 753 340	81%	-	0,9%
Operative leasing	100 093 902	16%	25 509 617	19%	-	51,9%
New sales by asset type	611 469 452	100%	132 262 957	100%	-	7,9%
Real estate leasing	2 205 750	0,4%	0	0%	-	-100%
Car leasing	242 534 887	40%	54 165 749	41%	-	12,7%
Commercial vehicles leasing	164 310 618	27%	37 152 230	28%	-	11,4%
Equipment leasing	170 288 924	28%	32 562 665	25%	-	-4,5%
Others	32 129 273	5%	8 382 312	6%	-	73,9%
Factoring	107 623 476	-	106 760 990	-	-0,8%	13,5%
Factoring turnover	714 585 039	-	143 895 362	-	-	-1,5%
Leasing and factoring portfolio	1 231 803 621	-	1 218 537 573	-	-1,1%	-0,2%



LATVIJAS LĪZINGA DEVĒJU ASOCIĀCIJA